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36 | 2023-01-10 |91 1OHMSOOLRAT SR AR EM 0.00| 20,000,000.00| 213,016,422.81
37 | 2023-01-10 |[01.10}H 2 T B EHEIETA T Sh1 4} Bt 0.00 210.00| 213,016,212.81
38 | 2023-01-10 |[01. 1O HIHRET. MELI7E3E T Heb 753 0.00 9,728.00| 213,006,484.81
39 | 2023-01-10 |[01.10] 70 2 KHERI 732 SCE B 0.00 596.00| 213,005,888.81
40 | 2023-01-10 |[01.10]4 0% Atk = BB & 4MR TA2HK 0.00 2,811.90| 213,003,076.91
41 | 2023-01-10 |[01. 10} B A E ST T &A1 44 2 0.00 1,189.00| 213,001,887.91
42 | 2023-01-10 |[01.10]HE MMM YR BIBES S |~ AN TAZHK 0.00 31,021.85| 212,970,866.06
43 | 2023-01-10 |[O11OUTHITF DT A, HTHELBAR 0.00 2,650.00 212,968,216.06
44 | 2023-01-10 |[01.10]KHHLAMINL D BB 182 T 5 4MR A2 0.00 32,704.34| 212,935,511.72
46 | 20p8-01-4n ([0 10 Il EiE e ERAREE R b e N 0.00 25,410.00| 212,910,101.72
46 | 2023-01-10 |[01.10) 3% 0.00| 20,000,000.00| 192,910,101.72
47 | 2023-01-11 |[01. 11} R I L 10,000,000.00 0.00| 202,910,101.72
48 | 2023-01-11 |[01. 11] ViR B4R 47 SEI i 28 71,678.74 0.00| 202,981,780.46
49 | 2023-01-11 |[01. 1]k 0.00| 13,000,000.00| 189,981,780.46
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50 | 2023-01-11" | HL Bt Tk P 32514 0.00|  1200000.00| 188781,780.46
51 | 2023-01-11 |[01.11]kE Rk 13,000,000.00 0.00| 201,781,780.46
52 | 2023-01-11 |[01. 1)/ BeAT~ F s 50 it 7= 54l 0.00| 15.340626.00| 186,441 15446
226K T E R BR AT A A DE
3 | st JE s S I % 47,000.00 0.00| 186,488, 154.46
54 | 2023-01-13 gggg*mm@%ﬁﬁ%%“20235*’” 0.00 300,000.00| 186,188,154.46
55 | 2023-01-13 |[01.13)HFHETT AT T &A1 2 0.00 2.748.00| 186,185,406.46
56 | 2023-01-13 |01 1SITEUBRR AR & RIREAL & A (2 0.00 299,726.00| 185,885,680.46
AE1106.A)
57 | 2023-01-13 [(212'13&‘)“%*%‘ FET. PE AR & 5 0.00 6.504.00| 185,879,176.46
58 | 2023.01-13 |[01:13112023% EREEBRHF SMBPUL R 0.00 1158.00| 185,878,018.46
AR
59 | 2023-01-13 |[01.13]f4 B % B FATR AL SR 1 4 0.00 4.200.00| 185,873.818.46
60 | 2023-01-13 |[01.131H K I K B 41 2 A 0.00 4.900.00| 185,868,918.46
61 | 2023-01-13 |[01.13H B LB RE SN ALK 0.00 415.00| 185,868,503.46
62 | 2023-01-13 |[01.13)f4 BEMR 5 o LA ST Ak 0.00 138.20| 185,868,365.26
63 | 2023-01-16 E%u?}ff)zozzg;gawqmﬁm%x (1500050/A 0.00| 47.115,000.00| 138,753,365.26
[01.16][ 20235 R AZNEHE (ERaRILA
64 | 20280118 | Liabi el 0.00| 232960000| 136,423765.26
65 | 2023-01-16 [)01'161“2022@?)@{%@@ (120055/A*442\ 0.00 530,400.00| 135,893,365.26
66 | 2023-01-16 |MLBALIK P3RS 0.00|  1.00000000| 134,893365.26
67 | 2023-01-17 |[01.17]ice LT 76 X i %2 % i 152023461 A A & 50,727.60 0.00| 134,944,092.86
(01 A7J0C (1 T & 25 0A B B R 25 7 PR /A 712023
68 | 202s.on-17 [ BT LTS 22,000.00 0.00| 134,966,092.86
01 A7T0C (L 7T & 25 T 2 A TR 25 7 PR A 712023
69 | 28280117 (L TS 107,069.13 0.00| 135,073,161.99
70 | 2023-01-17 [)01.17]4&(143mmﬁgiﬁﬁgi@ﬁﬁzozsﬁ1ﬁ1ﬁ‘é‘ﬂ 50,727.60 0.00| 135,123,889.59
01 A7]BE L T BB R I X 75520235
71 || 20280117 SR 10,000.00 0.00| 135,133,889.59
[01 A7J0C o (1 T W BB < L & B 1 9720235
72 | 2023-01-17 |13 ATEES 108,717.21 0.00| 135.242,606.80
73 | 2023-01-19 |[03.24]e T3 A L4 8,400.00 0.00| 135251,006.80
74 | 2023-01-19 |(04 21 ekrTIZE4 A (a4 8,400.00 0.00| 135,259,406.80
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75 | 2023-01-19 |[05.24]K0H I35t A de 8,400.00 0.00| 135,267,806.80
76 | 2023-01-19 |[06.21]¥x %N L6 A 17 & 8,400.00 0.00| 135,276,206.80
77 | 2023-01-19 |[07.2114e#M L7 A 4 8,400.00 0.00( 135,284,606.80
78 | 2023-01-19 |[08.23)ik Wi E8 A 1 Fl & 8,400.00 0.00( 135,293,006.80
79 | 2023-01-19 |[09.22]Ux %M £9 A 17 & 8,400.00 0.00| 135,301,406.80
80 | 2023-01-19 |[10.21]Ux 79 A & 8,400.00 0.00( 135,309,806.80
81 | 2023-01-19 [[11.25]¥#MisE11 A & 8,400.00 0.00( 135,318,206.80
82 | 2023-01-19 [[01.17]4# W 3£20224F12 73 fr fil & 8,400.00 0.00| 135,326,606.80
83 | 2023-01-19 |[01.1 11U # M 4 I3 7 2021 45 FF] Sk I B £ 3K 32,600.00 0.00( 135,359,206.80
84 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]#x14ili £ 3152022 4F PRl A Ifg B & 3K 7,000.00 0.00| 135,366,206.80
85 | 2023-01-19 {[01.12]45k B FH in 33k V= 520224 PRI S Ik B i 2K 6,000.00 0.00| 135,372,206.80
86 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]e x4 FE I3 3% 20224 Rl Sk Il B & 3K 3,000.00 0.00| 135,375,206.80
87 | 2023-01-19 [[01.12]4k x1] 5% 37 J2 35 20224 FFI sk Il B £ 3K 32,600.00 0.00| 135,407,806.80
88 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]s 1 [E A Y33 20224 I 5k Il B £ 3K 2,000.00 0.00| 135,409,806.80
89 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12) X145 B I3 7 20224 Bl sk Il B £ 3K 8,000.00 0.00( 135,417,806.80
90 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]H5 31 Z% M YT 1E 2022 4F IR A I B £ 3 40,000.00 0.00| 135,457,806.80
91 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]4k i & 1 V3 3% 2022 4= FF Sk s B £& 3Kk 6,000.00 0.00( 135,463,806.80
92 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]Ws X144 & Y3 E 20224 FF] Sk I B £ 3K 2,000.00 0.00| 135,465,806.80
93 | 2023-01-19 [[01.12] 3k Mk 7] Y= 3% 20224 Pl Sk I B i 45,000.00 0.00( 135,510,806.80
94 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]45 1| B ¥ V3385 2022 4F I Sk s B £& 3K 5,000.00 0.00| 135,515,806.80
95 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12)kr X1 B I3 20224 Il Ak Il B 1 3K 30,000.00 0.00| 135,545,806.80
96 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]HE #3513 520224 R b 5k 20,000.00 0.00| 135,565,806.80
97 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]4k 2= 4 B V338 2022 4= R HE Ilg B £ 3 28,000.00 0.00| 135,593,806.80
98 | 2023-01-19 |[01.12]Hcx> 3 VA T20224F Rk bt 5k 3,000.00 0.00| 135,596,806.80
99 | 2023-01-19 |[SLII] & th 8 202241273 /202351 3 7,460.00 0.00| 135,604,266.80
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100 | 20230146 |[01 1920224 127 2023751 B 12,700.00 0.00| 135,616,966.80
101 | 2023-01-19 |01 10/ EA DL L AL 118,400.00 0.00| 135,735,366.80
169 | BE2E:a1-1g [P EINANERSSIERNERT R AR 0.00 14,435.00| 135,720,931.80
103 | 2023-01-19 |[01.19)4F % 11 TAE A R202248 BER 5B 1 & 0.00 10,400.00| 135,710,531.80
154 | 2Ape01-48 |0 HIDNEERS SRRtk 0.00 27,600.00| 135,682,931.80
105 | 2023-01-19 |[01.19)fF 1A KB TAEA R20224F 4 0.00 53,400.00| 135,629,531.80
106 | Rege-ovi (LI e SRl RIS A RN 0.00 177,200.00| 135,452,331.80
107 | ezaonae [T LIIEER S T 1,684,250.00 0.00| 137,136,581.80
108 [ 2azas0r.z0: [0 F AHHINE Slks EIERERRE TR 0.00 84,908.90| 137,051,672.90
109 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20]4% 34t R BT I TE B BT 2 A 0.00 1,300.00| 137,050,372.90
110 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20] I ALE EIAA 57 (RiE & 0.00 2,400.00| 137,047,972.90
111 | 2023-01-20 E?Egow*‘“ﬂj%ﬁﬁﬂmwaﬁ@%mﬂﬁﬁ 0.00 18,900.00| 137,029,072.90
112 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20}4 SCALIEA IR 4R 1 T A2 0.00 5,300.00| 137,023,772.90
113 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20)4 4235 o 303575 48 T ARk Bk 0.00 244,867.65| 136,778,905.25
114 | 2023-01-20 |G 202022000 (3 waFRERERE 0.00 141,525.00| 136,637,380.25
115 | 2023-01-20 [zoé'ggﬁf;g;%%%@@%%ﬁiﬁg@z 150,783.00 0.00| 136,788,163.25
116 | 2023-01-20 %ﬁ‘gﬁ‘%}gﬁ%@%@iﬁ ABN2FFERHT 84,908.90 0.00| 136,873,072.15
117 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20]P52 A RALERA A 1 3365 3,221.12 0.00| 136,876,293.27
118 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20/4PIZ A R12 4 B14K B 415.40 0.00| 136,876,708.67
119 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20/f1FZEAR1 A4 T 0.00 64,983.00 136,811,725.67
120 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20/ft BHAETAEAR1AHTH 0.00 43537.22| 136,768,188.45
121 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20HARE THART AHTH 0.00 34571.63| 136,733,616.82
122 | 2023-01-20 |[01.201ft THAR1AH T 0.00 8,200.00| 136,725,416.82
123 | 2023-01-20 |[(01.201H kB TAEAR1AH T3 0.00 9,300.00| 136,716,116.82
124 | 2023-01-20 |[01.20/fHBHRA R 17 G4 EH B 0.00 38.400.00| 136,677,716.82
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125 | 20230120107 20)+ K Z 2 5 R 1 A 30 s 0.00 1135.32| 136,676,581.50
DTl e 0.00 864,737.00| 135,811,844.50
27 | o3t (S B aTSEn SREAE SAREARN 0.00 9,440.00| 135,802,404.50
125 | 20aptgn [Las el BRMALES U A0 kAl 686,314.40 0.00| 136,488,718.90
PAPIERTEE L i 0.00 4,800.00| 136,483,918.90
130 | 2023-01-21 |[01.21]4CX175 B20234E1 A 4 L7 & 4,000.00 0.00| 136,487,918.90
151, | Epsya [T SRR IR RIEOR e 8,395.20 0.00| 136,496,314.10
13| Aadiar e 0 L ITSEES ORI =S e 2,400.00 0.00| 136,498,714.10
133 | 2023-01-31 | EEREITAHE BB 0.00| 30,000,000.00| 106,498,714.10
134 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31143 734 KBs20224 121 43 P i 2 0.00 261.69| 106,498,452.41
135 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 314 228 & T A KB 125 04 %6 B K 3% 22 0.00 526.17| 106,497,926.24
136 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]crER MK 17,000,000.00 0.00| 123497,926.24
137 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31)4 3k R20224E 12 A H i 3t 0.00 41.00| 123497,885.24
138 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31 e Az B B FRMRSEIR 21 A G AR o MR 1,284,974.62 0.00| 124,782,859.86
139 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]4 4L 2202245128 i iE 2 0.00 41.00| 124,782,818.86
140 | 2023-01-31 |[01.310c w3 EBR IRES SRR 21 B A FRL & RIEZE 48,412.81 0.00| 124,831,231.67
141 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]fF R % #:20224F 12 5 0.00 41.00| 124,831,190.67
142 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31 e s ERRARES SRR 21 B AR &, RBET 484,462.84 0.00| 125,315,653.51
143 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31fF IR BS1 A 4t 0.00 470.32| 125,315,183.19
144 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]4 gL 45047 L 6 22 B 0.00 300.00| 125,314,883.19
145 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31) B K105 123 4y 0.00 304.90| 125,314,578.29
146 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 31 RALERFICHT L2 0.00 500.00| 125,314,078.29
147 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3114 &R X S8 A 63 3 0.00 460.81| 125,313,617.48
148 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31) R BT R E T4 2 0.00 233.00| 125,313,384.48
149 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31)f 20 2 KB Bz A0 55 1 7 4 1 3 0.00 11.95| 125,313,372.53
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150 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31 B AKIAH1 At 0.00 102.08| 125,313,270.45
151 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3116 e 221 A et 0.00 6.36| 125,313,264.00
152 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3116 R 2241 A e 2t 0.00 118.50| 125,313,145.59
153 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3114Sc4Lr 51 7 2 0.00 1306.64| 125,311,838.95
154 | 2023-01-31 |FHELBAUIK 38,600.00 0.00| 125,350,438.95
155 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 3143 FkiEshe 01 A 43 3t 0.00 276.22| 125,350,162.73
156 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]408 W 45047 K A7 S EURHE A 30,000,000.00 0.00| 155,350,162.73
157 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 31744 SCAL1B KA B A 4 2t 0.00 381.82| 155,349,780.91
158 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]icR B4R AT KA B 311,917.80 0.00| 155,661,698.71
159 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31)f% 2 WML R (R 3k 1 71 4 2 0.00 379.87| 155661,318.84
160 | 2023-01-31 |[(01.31]cie 447 AR 15,340,626.00 0.00| 171,001,944.84
161 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]HHu b 3k1 A 4 et 0.00 610.35| 171,001,334.49
162 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31Hca B ST BIHL 28 19,131.01 0.00| 171,020,465.50
163 | 2023-01-31 |[01.311fHE AR (HUTTEE) 18 s 0.00 123.53| 171,020,341.97
164 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31)H 2K 0.00| 17,000,000.00| 154,020,341.97
165 | 2023-01-31 |[01.311H:£ A Bz A a3 0.00 72.02| 154,020,269.95
166 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 31/ R IR ITICIT L3 0.00 16.00| 154,020,253.95
167 | 2023-01-31 |[01.311F 02 KA1 A 43 e 0.00 611.63| 154,019,642.32
168 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31] 84120234 i fE R EABESF I3t 0.00 10,064.16| 154,009,578.16
169 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3134 IFASET 8 1850 = X A1 8 4 P 38 0.00 1871.46| 154,007,706.70
170 | 2023-01-31 |[01.311fF 240 A 70 A KBE A 44 B2 0.00 3,804.45| 154,003,902.25
171 | 2023-01-31 |01 317K W EHT1 B 6 a3 0.00 6,037.56| 153,997,864.69
172 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31) 1R FaRs6 = $542-43-£ 202341 A 0.00 7,039.23| 153,990,825.46
173 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31) 34 E12 3 fy %% 2 0.00 99.00| 153,990,726.46
174 | 2023-01-31 g‘?’””y*mm%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬂ&%ﬁﬁ%auﬁm 23,595.40 0.00| 154,014,321.86
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175 | 2023:04-31-{{01. 311 AL MBI AL T T84 0.00 500.00| 154,013,821.86
176 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3174:H I3 5 52 FE AR 4R 4 S AR U 0.00 500.00| 154,013,321.86
177 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]4c LB EPRAREEIR17 6 P B AL ARAE S 340,000.00 0.00| 154,353,321.86
178 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]/HE Bl A3 E R MRAEIRA7 7 5 R ARAE S 0.00 170,000.00| 154,183,321.86
179 | 2023-01-31  |[01.317448 1 Az 3H I b5 MR SRE3 1 1 4R L ARAE & 0.00 630,000.00| 153,553,321.86
160 | Zogban | 0 T IR N 20,000.00 0.00| 153,573,321.86
151, | BozsaE [0 SRR RS R s et 20,000.00 0.00| 153,593,321.86
162 ZEEE a1 [ D TR = e 20,000.00 0.00| 153,613,321.86
168 | 2gea.ona [0 S EABRREEEACTSr TS LI 20,000.00 0.00| 153,633,321.86
L L e L e i 20,000.00 0.00| 153,653,321.86
185 | 2iEa e |[CEC AR RER S o= HRIRTEAAL 20,000.00 0.00| 153,673,321.86
186 | 2023-01-31 %ﬁgqﬁ‘ﬁ%@mﬁﬁmo‘*ﬁﬁ’ﬁ RIRRBAL 20,000.00 0.00| 153,693,321.86
167 | 20zE01:81 ([0 TR RRIESERCARE R WA= 20,000.00 0.00| 153,713,321.86
188 | 2023-01-31 |3 S IRAHERRERC 392 £ FH e 20,000.00 0.00| 153,733,321.86
189 | 2028:01-81 |01 S TECERMIERIACLSE =R AR 20,000.00 0.00| 153,753,321.86
190 | 20p80M-31 [[DLOTICRRSRIMERIAE 2T AOBRL 20,000.00 0.00| 153773,321.86
191 | 2023-01-31 ﬁlﬁg”m%@"ﬂﬁ%ﬁmufﬁ’ﬁ AR 20,000.00 0.00| 153,793,321.86
192 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 317 B4RAT TR & T4 3% 0.00 170.50| 153,793,151.36
193 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31/fH R BEITICRT L3 0.00 65.10| 153,793,086.26
194 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 31143 B BRARASIRIE 2 1 B A FL & L2 915,284.80 0.00| 154,708,371.06
195 | 2023-01-31 |FREHBELH 1,900.00 0.00| 154,710,271.06
196 | 2023-01-31 |[11.25) e %411 A L4 6,900.00 0.00| 154,717,171.06
197 | 2023-01-31 |[12.281HeBRREA 12 34 1,600.00 0.00| 154,718,771.06
198 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31 e 45401 A (4 2,100.00 0.00| 154,720,871.06
199 | 2023-01-31 |01 3]k 4kt A (L4 2,100.00 0.00| 154,722,971.06
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200 | 2023:01:84 '%;gq&cyuzaaﬁ (FLEDSRATBEEE) 17 4,600.00 0.00| 154,727,571.06
201 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]kcskE 41 A i % 2,300.00 0.00| 154,729,871.06
202 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]F A1 B A& 5,560.00 0.00| 154,735,431.06
203 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 31121 At e 2,780.00 0.00| 154,738,211.06
204 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]kS 1 B HrH % 2,780.00 0.00| 154,740,991.06
205 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]cZFH1 A g 2,780.00 0.00| 154,743,771.06
206 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]KBRAELE 1 H & 6,560.00 0.00| 154,750,331.06
207 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 311 MR 1 7 & 4,400.00 0.00| 154,754,731.06
208 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3 1]k F67E1 B L& 2,550.00 0.00| 154,757,281.06
209 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31) kst =1 B A% 2,550.00 0.00| 154,759,831.06
210 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]AFH1 A RS 2,420.00 0.00| 154,762,251.06
211 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 31 BUK 1 A % 9,000.00 0.00| 154,771,251.06
212 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 3116 R 1 437 & 2,400.00 0.00| 154,773,651.06
213 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]RAEF1 A S 1,400.00 0.00| 154,775,051.06
214 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]zEiEK A B & 2,800.00 0.00| 154,777,851.06
215 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]ic R4mTE1 F A& 1,400.00 0.00| 154,779,251.06
216 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 311 /NRA A 432 1,200.00 0.00| 154,780,451.06
217 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3 1Ak A1 A % 4,200.00 0.00| 154,784,651.06
218 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31)s 761 A & 2,000.00 0.00| 154,786,651.06
219 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]KBRAEA A L 1,600.00 0.00| 154,788,251.06
220 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 311k sE1 A Hr % 3,800.00 0.00| 154,792,051.06
201 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 311K ECRI A B4 680.00 0.00| 154,792,731.06
202 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31] BT B 340 & 3,100.00 0.00| 154,795,831.06
293 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31HbEFIRE1 A i & 3,100.00 0.00| 154,798,931.06
224 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31] BT 4340 & 3,100.00 0.00| 154,802,031.06
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225 | 2023-01-31"{{01 31} ichEFmE 1 F (L% 3,100.00 0.00| 154,805,131.06
226 | 2023-01-31 |[01.3 1B H1A HES 3,300.00 0.00| 154,808,431.06
227 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]icxI%HE1 A L4 4,600.00 0.00| 154,813,031.06
228 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31HichkBE A RS 3,200.00 0.00| 154,816,231.06
229 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]icBRH4E1 A HEL 4 3,000.00 0.00| 154,819,231.06
230 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 3111 A HES 1,800.00 0.00| 154,821,031.06
231 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 314 HZ A S 3,000.00 0.00| 154,824,031.06
232 | 2023-01-31 |[01.311cxUfE A 43 T4 1,600.00 0.00| 154,825,631.06
233 | 2023-01-31 |[01.311CHREA A 4+ H 2,320.00 0.00| 154,827,951.06
234 | 2023-01-31 %Lf{;gg;g@ﬁﬁf%%ﬁm@ﬂ”@%ﬁm@ 1,620.00 0.00| 154,829,571.06
235 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]KcAT & IE1 B 4 L4 380.00 0.00| 154,829,951.06
236 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31 BB A Hr% 3,870.00 0.00| 154,833,821.06
237 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]ZEHN1 A hA& 3,870.00 0.00| 154,837,691.06
238 | 2023-01-31 ({01311 A1 A HHL 5,300.00 0.00| 154,842,991.06
239 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31] A1 A (L 20 3 5,300.00 0.00| 154,848,291.06
240 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31}4BH v BLRETF B2 S2023 4 HoR e 4 2 0.00 280.00| 154,848,011.06
241 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31}H & M 0.00 64.00| 154,847,947.06
242 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31}441412022512 3 A A FF 88 0.00 47519 154,847,471.87
243 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 311442022412 3 4 B 7=t 0.00 189,558.47| 154,657,913.40
244 | 2023-01-31 ({01,311 412022412 3 4 B B 7 R 0.00 382,511.67| 154,275,401.73
245 | 2023-01-31 g}ﬁgg%ﬁﬁéfﬂw\ﬁzozwmmiﬁ‘% 0.00 59,752.64| 154,215,649.09
246 | 2023-01-31 &%‘g’g”ﬁ*“‘\mozwm‘ﬁ*ﬁ‘ VA 0.00 117.709.21| 154,097,939.88
247 | 2023-01-31 Eog'gggﬁmf%ﬁﬁfgfm*ﬁfgﬂﬁ%%ﬂzozw 0.00 69,200.00| 154,028,739.88
248 | 2023-01-31 |[01. 311 ARk 7 % T 6,482.00 0.00| 154,035,221.88
249 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]6c ATk 31 A Bk etk 2t 3,078.00 0.00| 154,038,299.88
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250 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]4 /K351 A oK B V57K B bk 73,681.14 0.00( 154,111,981.02
251 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]itL R @FRE S ALIRIB 9,777.56 0.00( 154,121,758.58
252 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31]M Ll B& R X 4R i A B L I 9,160.50 0.00( 154,130,919.08
253 | 2023-01-31 |[01.314F R A ERAT AR & TF 4L % 0.00 40.00| 154,130,879.08
254 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31fF AR B4R AT ARUSIK B T4 o 0.00 769.50| 154,130,109.58
255 | 2023-01-31 |[01.31 R RITRR TR FLEH 0.00 0| 154,129,874.58
1t 210,242,979.51 \
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IVLLE N 17,509,789.04|  5,747,840.11 11,761,948.93

FAFTK 9,031,507.34| 5,222,430.89 3,809,076.45

Yl 3,581,315.23|  1,292,326.05 2,288,989.18

R 120,532.30 0.00 120,532.30

BB 4 1,344.00 0.00 1,344.00

A 11,062.00 0.00 11,062.00

Bttt 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

XI4RIR 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00

KB/ 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00

LERE 18,400.00 0.00 18,400.00

H A 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00

AR 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00

RFHE 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00

A E AR 3,780.00 0.00 3,780.00

BE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00

AR 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00

HH 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00

MR B 6,180.00 0.00 6,180.00

R 20,700.00 6,900.00 13,800.00

TR 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00

DERYL 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00

Tk 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00

g R 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00

FX 25,900.00 0.00 25,900.00

BrRaE 4R 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00

F=FE 15,810.00 0.00 15,810.00
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S 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
HBh ZE A P 90,549.00 0.00 90,549.00
XI| 3 27,600.00 0.00 27,600.00
B Fi 1 13,828.00 0.00 13,828.00
Bk R 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
Ei R 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
XIFHE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
FLARER 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
AR 427,552.00 0.00 427,552.00
15527 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
NTE 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
g E 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
] kR 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
=t 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
PUERE(S 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
BT I Rg 12,400.00 12,400.00 0.00
4N 108,000.00 0.00 108,000.00
=R 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
RN 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00
S 39T R S Tl A 576,108.48 288,054.24 288,054.24
JEI 38 12,860.00 0.00 12,860.00
ZFEE1 15,600.00 0.00 15,600.00
EXR 680.00 680.00 0.00
X1 g 3 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00
BhigC 51,560.00 0.00 51,560.00
KT AL A 29,890.00 14,945.00 14,945.00
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MG RRH TR LA
T ommmm A | 2TA | RERW | mi | AWM | lEAN &
. SIS 686,314.40|  686,314.40 0.00
B 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
BRE 2 32,075.00 0.00 32,075.00
BhIF 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
AN i 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
A 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
M2 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
BT 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
R 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
35 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
g 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
I 10,600.00 10,600.00 0.00
#ibk R 4,900.00 0.00 4,900.00
KA 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
iz 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
X4 A& 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
R 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
Tk 9,840.00 0.00 9,840.00
RAHBE 3,120.00 0.00 3,120.00
PR3 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00
T I B 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
A 3,280.00 0.00 3,280.00
HERE AT 70,500.00 47,000.00 23,500.00
B 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
X R 16,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
BYE 7,700.00 0.00 7,700.00
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SR A 768,917.64 0.00 768,917.64
+ih 823,307.21 458,869.77 364,437.44
2R GEZREL) 101,455.20 101,455.20 0.00
BHIREATH 129,069.13 129,069.13 0.00
HIRM 144,032.00 0.00 144,032.00
KR (B 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00
£ LA R AT 40,810.88 20,405.44 20,405.44
BT N B SRl A B 400,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
X7 R 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
I B AR 330, 3,150,684.90| 2,733,135.07 417,549.83
— R4 3,150,684.90| 2,733,135.07 417,549.83
K= 1,476,200.00 738,100.00 738,100.00
RERK 4,643,788.29 0.00 4,643,788.29
Rk 4,643,788.29 0.00 4,643,788.29
SRR B E R A T 4,362,504.96 0.00 4,362,504.96
FHE 83.33 0.00 83.33
RFEWEARY 281,200.00 0.00 281,200.00
KR B 257,138.95 100,354.54 156,784.41
B /KL 133,867.71 100,354.54 33,513.17
L PR ST 128,271.24 0.00 123,271.24
L N\BEfE & 2,110.34 0.00 2,110.34
RREX B Hh -1,235.46 0.00 -1,235.46
HoAt 17,396.52 0.00 17,396.52
Hh v E B 4,114.19 0.00 4,114.19
IR 65 L B 98,207.43 0.00 98,207.43
HHKHET105 6 3% 2,678.22 0.00 2,678.22
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BRI 3,221.12 3,221.12 0.00
N 415.40 415.40 0.00
HoAth 3,573,717.94 421,418.16 3,152,299.78
TR B 1,237,500.00 0.00 1,237,500.00
ZEREN 521,600.00 270,200.00 251,400.00
R E R 471,600.00 270,200.00 201,400.00
F2 A M IMIE % 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
B BT (R0 1814,617.94|  151,218.16 166’3‘%§ 2
& it 17,509,789.04| 5,747,840.11
it M AFEE GEI M.

éﬁzﬁiﬁ}% V\%ﬁ-

EHT H5I

[ EHAF]




155 (AT BgR

= <oty BN 202341 8
gk Rz B 7
BN GRED sRe | RFA [REME| RS | FERME | RASRK &
BIER 25000250 89,110,684.02|50,608,370.14|  38,502,313.88
LA E 4247 4 34,363,600.00| 821,300.00| 33,542,300.00
MERIES 34,363,600.00| 821,300.00|  33,542,300.00
RHE KA 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
AR 1,080,825.00 0.00 1,080,825.00
I B R 3 24,644,000.00| 800,000.00|  23,844,000.00
R T 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
Pyl AR 6,553,775.00|  21,300.00 6,532,475.00
LA 42 572,070.14| 572,070.14 0.00
Fi& 572,070.14| 572,070.14 0.00
& AR N 49,665,000.00|49,215,000.00 450,000.00
& 43 43 R K 49,665,000.00|49,215,000.00 450,000.00
RHARSZ 9,161.04 o;oo 9,161.04
LHELR 0.54 0.00 0.54
oy =pe 9,160.50 0.00 9,160.50
HoAth 4,500,852.84 0.00 4,500,852.84
TR 45,490.65 0.00 45,490.65
A B R L s TS 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
o)LL s TR 17,507.53 0.00 17,507.53
?ﬂJ}L@ﬂJﬁEE%uﬁiﬁwﬁI 8,549.79 0.00 8,549.79
g
HIE 9,013.59 0.00 9,013.59
M TR 3,968.00 0.00 3,968.00
A (R E R 5,045.59 0.00 5,045.59
TidR 2 4,287,011.10 0.00 4,287,011.10
ERB%E 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BRAFES 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
I LT 2,337.50 0.00 2,337.50
FiRE L& 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
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WA e S | hEAE | GFA [RERE|] O BA% | AEXHS | EMERN HiE
it THasse s 1,432,240.00| 1,431,740.00 500.00
T 929,720.00 929,720.00 0.00
EHRANE A R 502,520.00 502,020.00 500.00
aBENR 46,800.00 46,800.00 0.00
BHRENR 74,000.00 74,000.00 0.00
VN NA 9,300.C0 9,300.00 0.00
W EHRIEANR 71,060.00 71,060.00 0.00
TEANR 61,600.00 61,600.00 0.00
HHREEANR 500.00 0.00 500.00
T 10,700.00 10,700.00 0.00
FHE R 3,300.00 3,300.00
WIZ AN 7 209,560.00| 209,560.00
AFLEHTIEN R 15,700.00 15,700.00
& it 90,542,924.02|52,040,110.14
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BAL: TG
| WK | FERE | smEFEERs (| FRKk | XK
BT WE
LG 1| 161,809,688.26| 154,130,689.48| iMAftk 35
He: & 443.10 814.90| RIAFHKIR 36| 38,284,453.38| 38,502,313.88
WATFR 161,809,245.16| 154,129,874.58| RiftT#% 87 500.00
TR GER e 2 | 100,000,000.00| 75,340,626.00| RI{HEFBE 38
IV e el 5 8,017,988.59| 11,761,948.93
71 8 msEhf et 41| 38,284,453.38| 38,502,813.88
W= a it 9 | 269,827,676.85| 241,233,264.41 |KHAH 1 :
RN FEF=: I R B AT 3K 42
HE (&) %= 10
PRATEP= 11
KA BE= & 15
KB = KA a Tt 44
KR 16 2,200,000.00 2,200,000.00 | HAth £ £ :
KRR 2 A 17 —H WS 45
KA P=Evh 18 2,200,000.00 2,200,000.00| HFIRATK 46 3,382,259.83 3,250,737.83
[l 5E WE P HIEWAN 47
IF % 937 R 19| 444,669,745.04| 444,675,045.04| HAbsHfiait 48 3,382,259.83 3,250,737.83
W: RIHTIE 20| 66,499,769.72| 66,849,646.50| MffiETl 49| 41,666,713.21| 41,753,551.71
I 58 BE 7= 13 E 21| 378,169,975.32| 377,825,398.54
IF %€ B3 7= I 22 B & ad -
fERTH 23| 17,744,831.65| 18,281,269.10| W& 50| 57,470,090.31| 57,470,090.31
% i =& ik 26| 395,914,806.97| 396,106,667.64| AFRAxE 51| 524,582,609.39| 524,445,646.04
Vi ek ROTER 2 52| 56,909,356.91| 28,556,929.99
P17 30| 12,686,286.00| 12,686,286.00
TTEBE 7= R e 31 A& A& 53
AT S 32| 680,628,769.82| 652,226,218.05|fifii#1fTH FH BTt 56
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A e i” Yfr: o
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2+8+\'fH><1LﬁmW"'mch o |k 18, 454. 10 18, 454. 10
EECTEESS S S bt 5,402. 30 5,400. 00 2.30
SR T R SELEE) 23, 894. 00 17, 416. 00 6, 478. 00
MEHB LR 8 <0 17 UK SRR %}E;ﬁl’h’i T 177, 024. 60 65, 000. 00 137, 780. 00 39, 244. 60
Gt BRIL IR ¥ 4 ML ER RS 3,512.50 157. 30 3, 355. 20
2 KRR &2 K 600. 00 600. 00
REAZS A AR RYE A ﬁ%z\:ﬁzozziﬁ)&m{ 4, 285. 00 785. 00 4, 285. 00 0.00
SCHSS 4 BEZR B 37, 500. 00 34,461. 00 3,039. 00
A TR LB 60, 968. 40 30, 209. 00 30, 759. 40
AR TEZ) 2 A AR 9,421. 00 9, 421. 00
P A% D3 RZ A MG 6, 900. 00 4, 500. 00 2, 400. 00
B2 3 AR 22 9% 1, 000. 00 542. 00 458. 00
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IR 4 300. 00 300. 00
AN 0 35 bk PRI 82, 000. 00 29, 097. 50 52, 902. 50
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ZHRMEm A e 32, 500. 00 10, 000. 00 22, 500. 00
SE GRS RN DR g%’ég%gﬁiﬁ 144, 000. 00 23, 500. 00 117, 665. 10 26, 334. 90
KRDIUN L g’gkﬂ%m@zﬂéﬁtﬁ/ 240, 000. 00 37, 960. 00 229, 038. 40 10, 961. 60
TERRHCFT U RN B 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00
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CEE R PRA G 12, 900. 00 6, 588. 00 6, 312. 00
MR A B 4 Bl 31, 433. 00 33, 643. 00 (2, 210. 00)
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